
RE Contract: Date:   

P.O. No.:

The time provided for the contract is
Therefore, the revised contract time is working days, and the revised completion
date is

9%

.

APPROVED BY:APPROVAL RECOMMENDED BY:

This document shall become an amendment to the contract and all provisions for the contract will apply 

increased by 55 working days.
226

3/25/2025

S.C. VALLEY ENGINEERING, INC.

ATTESTED BY: 

NET CHANGE THIS CCO (+ or -)

I, THE UNDERSIGNED CONTRACTOR/CONSULTANT, have given careful consideration to the changes 

Michael Throne
Director of Public Works

Mark Arapostathis
Mayor

8%% Change525,972.93$        
592,643.28$        TOTAL CCO's (+ or -)

CCO's PREVIOUSLY APPROVED (+ or -)
% Change 9%
% Change

Samuel Wathen, President

Megan Wiegelman
City Clerk

NEW CONTRACT AMOUNT (C + B + A)

Total Change 66,670.35$          

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT 6,400,470.95$     
1%66,670.35$          % Change

6,993,114.23$     

You are hereby requested to comply with the listed changes in the contract plans and specifications. Furnish to 
the City of La Mesa as follows:

Item No.
Change in 
Contract Price

7/22/2025

242396

Detailed Description of Changes & Quantities or Scope of Work

Boulevard Drive Storm Drain Improvement 
Project

Bid No.: 24-16

Reso. No.:TO: S.C. Valley Engineering 2025-

CITY OF LA MESA
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER NO. 6

44,662.352
May 2024-August 2024 Equipment Rental (Shoring, Dewatering) 
Delays/Overages due to Engineering/Design Issues

1 Permanent Fencing Unit Cost Overage 22,008.00

Routed via DocuSign


	CCO

